
CUSTOMER TRAINING SCHEDULE
EFFECTIVE 1/21/2025

SOUTH

CONTROLLOGIX STUDIO 5000 LOGIX DESIGNER
Course Code Course Title Duration

ControlLogix

CCCL21 Studio 5000™ Logix Designer Level 3: Basic Ladder Logic Interpretation 2.0

Begin Location

Days

End

Thu, Feb 13, 2025 Broken Arrow, OKFri, Feb 14, 2025

Thu, May 22, 2025 Amarillo, TXFri, May 23, 2025

Thu, Aug 14, 2025 Broken Arrow, OKFri, Aug 15, 2025

CCP143 Studio 5000™ Logix Designer Level 3: Project Development 4.0

Begin Location

Days

End

Tue, Jan 28, 2025 Oklahoma City, OKFri, Jan 31, 2025

Tue, Apr 29, 2025 Amarillo, TXFri, May 2, 2025

Tue, Jun 24, 2025 Oklahoma City, OKFri, Jun 27, 2025

CCP146 Studio 5000 Logix Designer Level 1: ControlLogix System Fundamentals 2.0

Begin Location

Days

End

Tue, Mar 11, 2025 Amarillo, TXWed, Mar 12, 2025

Tue, Apr 29, 2025 Oklahoma City, OKWed, Apr 30, 2025

CCP151 Studio 5000 Logix Designer Level 2: Basic Ladder Logic Programming 2.0

Begin Location

Days

End

Thu, Mar 13, 2025 Amarillo, TXFri, Mar 14, 2025

Thu, May 1, 2025 Oklahoma City, OKFri, May 2, 2025

Tue, May 20, 2025 Amarillo, TXWed, May 21, 2025

Tue, Aug 12, 2025 Broken Arrow, OKWed, Aug 13, 2025

CCP299 Studio 5000 Logix Designer Level 1: ControlLogix Fundamentals and
Troubleshooting

4.5

Begin Location

Days

End

Mon, Mar 10, 2025 Broken Arrow, OKFri, Mar 14, 2025

Mon, May 19, 2025 Broken Arrow, OKFri, May 23, 2025

Mon, Sep 22, 2025 Amarillo, TXFri, Sep 26, 2025

MOTION CONTROL (CIP)
Course Code Course Title Duration

Kinetix 5700

Rockwell Automation strongly suggests that you only make refundable travel & lodging arrangements.  Rockwell
Automation reserves the right to alter course schedules, content, limit class size, reschedule, discontinue, or cancel
courses.

For immediate assistance, call 440-646-3434 (888-382-1583 toll free) and press Option 7 or contact your
local Rockwell Automation Distributor.



CUSTOMER TRAINING SCHEDULE
EFFECTIVE 1/21/2025

CCN132 Motion Control Fundamentals Using Kinetix 5700 (CIP) Servo Drives 3.0

Begin Location

Days

End

Tue, Jul 15, 2025 Oklahoma City, OKThu, Jul 17, 2025

Tue, Aug 12, 2025 Amarillo, TXThu, Aug 14, 2025

CCN144-A Studio 5000 Logix Designer Level 4: Kinetix 5700 (CIP) Programming 4.0

Begin Location

Days

End

Tue, Mar 25, 2025 Oklahoma City, OKFri, Mar 28, 2025

Tue, Sep 23, 2025 Broken Arrow, OKFri, Sep 26, 2025

CCN202 Kinetix 5700 Troubleshooting and Project Interpretation 3.0

Begin Location

Days

End

Tue, Aug 5, 2025 Broken Arrow, OKThu, Aug 7, 2025

Rockwell Automation strongly suggests that you only make refundable travel & lodging arrangements.  Rockwell
Automation reserves the right to alter course schedules, content, limit class size, reschedule, discontinue, or cancel
courses.

For immediate assistance, call 440-646-3434 (888-382-1583 toll free) and press Option 7 or contact your
local Rockwell Automation Distributor.


